
Yes, please!

No, thank you.

Trimming:

Label:

Yes, please!

No, thank you.

All projects submitted are subject to posting online on our website & social
media. By leaving your project in our care, you acknowledge and agree to
have your project posted. If you absolutely object to your project being
shared with the world, you MUST specify it on this invoice. Initial: 

Batting:

80/20 cotton/poly

100% cotton

100% poly

white

black

Throw

Twin

Double

Queen

King

Binding:

Yes, please!
Sew to one side

Sew to both sides

Make only

Make and sew to both sides

Make and sew to one side

No, thank you.

Delivery:

Pick up Shipping

Payment:

Cash
PayPal
(for CC)

Money
Order

Check

Special instructions or comments:

Customer Signature Date

Received by: Date

Office use onlyDeposit received:

Date:

Quilt received: 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

Name your project (for easy tracking) & give  a
brief description (name of pattern, etc):

DATE:

Quilter’s
choice

Quilter’s
choice

ORDER INFORMATION: (See back for reference)

Quilting
pattern:

Quantum Quilts
Book a Quilt Form

520-276-9817 hello@quantum-quilts.com

Thread
color:

Sew backing:

Yes, please!

# of seams

Name:

Email:

Address:

City/St/Zip:

Phone#:

SUBTOTAL:   

Quilting:  

Batting: 

Trimming:  

Binding:    

Backing:

Label:

Other:

Shipping:

DISCOUNT:

TOTAL:  

No need.

It’s okay to text this number.

Discount Code:

28620 W Paddy Lynch Rd, Willcox AZ 85643

$

Deposit: A 50% deposit of the estimate is required with project
intake. You may pay the total estimate if you wish. Outstanding
balances are due prior to return of your project.



PRICING:

QUILTING: 2.5¢ per square inch; 0.75¢ for basting ($50 minimum). Your quilt will be measured prior to quilting and
priced based on our measurements.

BINDING: Per linear inch. We can make your binding from fabric you provide. You do not have to order binding
service if you only want us to make your binding. If we are not attaching your binding, please indicate how
wide you would like your binding cut.

Sew to one side:
Sew to both sides:
Make binding only (cut & sew):
Make and sew to one side:
Make and sew to both sides:

12¢ 
25¢ 
15¢ 
25¢ 
35¢ 

TRIMMING: We will trim your quilt close to the edge in preparation  for binding. If your quilt is
between sizes, please go up to the next size. If you select binding service, trimming
is included. 

$12 to $28

LABEL: We can make an embroidered label for your project. We can also sew it on for you. Your label will be
hand-sewn to the back of your project.

$1 per 1000 stitchesMake a label:

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

Quilt size:

Width X Height = Total

Area  - square inches ( W x H):

Width + Height = Total
Circumference - linear inches (W + H)x2:

Total X 2 = + 20 =

QQ reserves the right to update pricing at any time.

BACKING: We can sew your backing together for you. Backing must be at least 10 inches wider &
longer than your quilt top to allow for 5" on all sides.

$10 per seam

BATTING: 80/20 cotton/poly & 100% cotton are natural and most common. Others can be ordered upon request.
White cotton, white or black poly, Wool, Bamboo, Green (recycled poly). Batting must be at least 8
inches wider and longer than your quilt top to allow for 4" on all sides.

Throw:
Twin:

Double:
Queen:

Super Queen:
King:

80/20
cotton/poly

100%
cotton

white
poly

black
poly

$18.00
$30.00
$37.00
$42.00
$46.00
$60.00

$18.00
$30.00
$39.00
$43.00
$47.00
$61.00

60" x 60"
93" x 72"
96" x 93"
108" x 93"
120" x 93" 
122" x 120"

$15.00
$25.00
$31.00
$34.00
$37.00
$46.00

$15.00
$26.00
$33.00
$37.00
$40.00
$50.00

OTHER: $25 per hour.  Repair, trimming  excess thread, repair of loose stitches/open seams, excessive
pressing required, unpinning/removing basting, etc.  

Sew the label: $10

Throw (52x52): $12                   Twin (64x85): $15                               Double/Full (85x88): $18   
Queen (88x100): $21               Super Queen (88x112): $24             King (108x110): $28


