

## **Quantum Quilts** Book a Quilt Form

520-276-9817

hello@quantum-quilts.com 28620 W Paddy Lynch Rd, Willcox AZ 85643

CUSTOMER IN	VFORMAT	ION:				DATE:			
Name:						Name y	our project	(for easy track	
Email:						Driei ue	scription (in	ame of patter	n, etc):
Address:									
City/St/Zip:									
Phone#:									
(	🛑 It's oka	y to text this	number.						
	ORMATIC	)N: (See bad	ck for ref	erence)					
Quilting pattern:				Quilter choice					Quilter's choice
Batting: 80/20 cott 100% cott 100% poly white black	ton y	<ul><li>Throw</li><li>Twin</li><li>Double</li><li>Queen</li><li>King</li></ul>		please! Sew to one s Sew to both Make only Make and sev Make and sev		● Y ● N Labe ● Y	<b>ming:</b> (es, please! No, thank you <b>el:</b> (es, please! No, thank you	J. #	backing: 'es, please! t of seams
Special instr	ructions o	r comments		hank you.	Quil	lting:		Backing:	
					Bat	tting:		Label:	
					Trimm	ning:		Other:	
					Bindi	ing:		Shipping:	
					SUBTO	TAL:		DISCOUNT:	
								TOTAL:	
						Pay	yment:		
Customer Sigr All projects subr media. By leavin have your project shared with the <b>Deposit:</b> A 509 intake. You mat balances are c	mitted are sung your proje to posted. If world, you N W deposit of ay pay the 1	ect in our care, y you absolutely MUST specify it of the estimate total estimate	you acknowl object to yo on this invoi e is require if you wish	ledge and agre our project bei vice. Initial: ed with proje	ee to ing ect		Cash Cr Livery: Pick up Discount Cod	heck Mone Order	ey PayPal
🛑 Deposit r	•		• ·	Office us	se only (	Quilt re	eceived:		
\$	Date:				Received	d by:		Date	

Quilt size:

Area - square inches ( W x H):	Circumference - linear inches (W + H)x2:					
Width X Height = Total	Width + Height = Total Total X 2 =	+ 20 =				

**PRICING:** QQ reserves the right to update pricing at any time.

- QUILTING: 2.5¢ per square inch; 0.75¢ for basting (\$50 minimum). Your quilt will be measured prior to quilting and priced based on our measurements.
- BATTING: 80/20 cotton/poly & 100% cotton are natural and most common. Others can be ordered upon request. White cotton, white or black poly, Wool, Bamboo, Green (recycled poly). Batting must be at least 8 inches wider and longer than your quilt top to allow for 4" on all sides.

		80/20 cotton/poly	100% cotton	white poly	black poly
Twin: Double: Queen: Super Queen:	60" x 60" 93" x 72" 96" x 93" 108" x 93" 120" x 93" 122" x 120"	\$18.00 \$30.00 \$37.00 \$42.00 \$46.00 \$60.00	\$18.00 \$30.00 \$39.00 \$43.00 \$47.00 \$61.00	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$31.00 \$34.00 \$37.00 \$46.00	\$15.00 \$26.00 \$33.00 \$37.00 \$40.00 \$50.00

TRIMMING: \$12 to \$28 We will trim your quilt close to the edge in preparation for binding. If your quilt is between sizes, please go up to the next size. If you select binding service, trimming is included.

Throw (52x52): \$12	Twin (64x85): \$15	Double/Full (85x88): \$18
Queen (88x100): \$21	Super Queen (88x112): \$24	King (108x110): \$28

## BACKING: \$10 per seam We can sew your backing together for you. Backing must be at least 10 inches wider & longer than your quilt top to allow for 5" on all sides.

BINDING: Per linear inch. We can make your binding from fabric you provide. You do not have to order binding service if you only want us to make your binding. If we are not attaching your binding, please indicate how wide you would like your binding cut.

Sew to one side:	12¢
Sew to both sides:	25¢
Make binding only (cut & sew):	15¢
Make and sew to one side:	25¢
Make and sew to both sides:	35¢

LABEL: We can make an embroidered label for your project. We can also sew it on for you. Your label will be hand-sewn to the back of your project.

Make a label: \$1 per 1000 stitches Sew the label: \$10

OTHER: \$25 per hour. Repair, trimming excess thread, repair of loose stitches/open seams, excessive pressing required, unpinning/removing basting, etc.

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS: